
 
 

 

Rajshree Sugars & Chemicals Limited 

The Uffizi, 338/8, Avanashi Road, Peelamedu, Coimbatore – 641 004, TN, India. 

T: +91- 422 4226222, 2580981-82   F: +91- 422 2577929   E: rscl@rajshreesugars.com W: www.rajshreesugars.com 

CIN: L01542TZ1985PLC001706 

 

6
th 

November 2023 
 
BSE Limited 
P.J.Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001 
Scrip code:500354      
 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Bandra Kurla Complex 
Bandra East 
Mumbai – 400 051. 
Scrip symbol: RAJSREESUG 
 
Sirs, 
 
Sub : Newspaper advertisement – Extract of financial results- reg.   
 
We are enclosing herewith the extract of statement of unaudited financial results for the 
quarter and half year ended 30

th 
September 2023 published in Business Standard - All 

Editions (English) and Dinamani – Coimbatore Edition (Vernacular language – Tamil) 
newspapers issued today, 6

th
 November 2023. 

 
Kindly take the same on record. 
 
Thanking you 
 
 
For and on behalf of  
RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITED 
 
 
 
M. Ponraj 
Company Secretary 
ICSI Membership No.A29858 
 
Enc: As above 
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Tolal lncome from operations

Net Prcfi i (Loss) fo. be pedod (before Tax and

Exceptionalitens)

Net Proft I (Loss) for the pedod (belore lax and

afterExcepiional ilems)

Net P&tit i (Loss) for the pedod (ate. Tax and
Erceplional items)

Total Comprehensive lncome for the pedod

loompdsing Proit i {Lo$) br the period {afler tar)
and olher Comprehe.nsive lncome {after tax)l

Paid"up equily share capital (Face value of
Rs.10l pershare)

Rese.ves (exclJding relalualion reserves) as

showi in the audited balance sheet of plevious
yoar ended 31.3.2023 : Rs. (1094.31)takh

Eamings Per Sharc (not annualized)
(of Rs.10l each)

a) Basic

b)Diluted

2'1,383.31

1,717.62

1,717.62

1,717.62

1,717.62

3,313.56

5_18

5.18

18/24.51

23.61

23.61

23.61

3,313.56

0.07

0.07

30.s2023 | 30.9.2022

Quart r Ended
(Unaudtted)

30.s2023

Half Year Ended

{Urlaud(ed)
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IAUD.tr RAJSHREE SUGARS & CHEMICALS LIMITEDrHlgl.ll\-!ts Reqd offce: The Ufrizi , 338/8, Avatiashi Roa?, Peel€ftedu, coirnbdtore - 641 004
rei lM22) 422622 Fax (a2A 2snsn crN: 101542T21985P1c001706
E"lt{ail: rscl@rajshreeeugors.com Website: www.raishreesugals.com

Extract of Unaudit€d Financial Results for the
Quarter and Half Year ended 3oth September zt23

Nole:The above is an exkactoffie delailed fonnatoJouarte y/ Haliyeady Financial Resulls fled wi& the Stock

Exchanges under Regula{on 33 ofsEBl (Listil1q obligalions and Disclosure Requi@m€nts) Regulalions, 2015.

The full formal of lhe said Financial Resllts are available on the websites of Sioct Exchanges al
wwwbseindia.coltl, www-nseindia.com alld a,so on Itle Companys website ati'iwlv.mjshreesugaF.com
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Dale :04.11.2023 DIN:00001738
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